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Moving Mountains® Burger 20x113.5g

Short Product Name:

Moving Mountains® is a ground-breaking British company leading plant-based innovation into unimagined territory with the UK’s first meatless “bleeding” burger. The Moving Mountains® Burger™ is 100%
plant, 0% cow - made from a scientific blend of plant-proteins, vegetables and a base of mushrooms that are widely known for their health and medicinal properties creating a meat-like taste, texture and bleeding
appearance.
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Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1119kJ
1119k 270kCal

19.8¢ 17.6¢ 0.6¢ 1.1,

Carbohydrates 6.1g
13% f‘ @ of which sugars 0.6g
o Fat 19.8g

of your reference intake.

270kcal

. of which saturates 17.6g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1119kJ 270kcal
Fibre 5g
Protein 14.3g
Salt 1.1g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [ZEE Key: XTI
Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for Suitable for May not be Suitable for May not be
Cereal/Gluten Contain Contain Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for Halal suitable for
Milk Eggs Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Coeliac

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Ingredients

Ingredients: water, vegetable (oyster mushroom, mushroom, onion), vegetable oil (coconut), vegetable protein (SOY, SOY protein isolate, pea protein isolate), gluten (WHEAT), natural flavouring, starch
(WHEAT), dietary fibre (OAT), thickener (methylcellulose), BARLEY malt extract, vinegar, colour (beetroot red), salt, preservative (lactic acid), vitamin (B12).
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